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1 |BROZEHBFETTM? 58%| 25%| 0% 17%| 52%) 24%) 14%)| 10%| 5%| 80%| 15% 0%| 25%| 43%| 25%| 7% 27%| 53% 13% 7%| 23%| 54%| 23% 17% 6%
2 | HARBADSBBEEATVREBVETH? 50%| 42% 8% 0% 14% 62% 24%| 0% 20%| 60% 20% O%| 18%| 61%| 18% 4% 20% 67% 7% 7% 8% 92% 0% 15% 2%
3 ARICRVVEC AN EABHIERVETH? 58%| 42% 0%  0%| 24%) 43% 24%| 10%| 25%| 65%| 10% 0O%| 14%| 68%| 18% 0% 7% 60% 27% 7% 31%| 69% 0% 15% 3%
4 | BRRBEICADP>TEALTLRERVETH? 67% 25% 8% 0% 57% 38% 5% 0% 35%| S55%| 10% O%| 71%| 25%| 4% 0% 67% 27% 0% 7%| 46%| 54%| 26% 5% 1%
5 |EPDEDICAMELEVEBNETH? 75%| 8% 17%|  0%| 57%| 33%| 5% 5%| 80% 20%| 0% 0% 86% 14% 0% 0% 80% 13% 0% 7%| 85% 15% 0% 3% 2%
1 |BEEBRERORMEEPESEBVETH? 92%| 8% 0% 0% 76%) 14% 5% 5%| 60% 40% 0% 0%| 61%| 36%| 4% 0% 67% 27% 0% 7% 85%| 15% 0% 2% 2%
9 |BRICODVTERVWERSZEHIETHM? 33%| 8% 17% 42%| 76%| 10% 10% 5%| 35%| 60% 5% 0%| 64% 29% 7% 0% 40%| 40% 13% 7% 85%| 15% 0% 8% 6%
10| ADETEETHZLICABEIHVETH? 75%| 8% 8%  8%| 38%| 33% 19% 10%| 15%| 50%| 35%| 0%| 11%| 50%| 18%| 21%| 20%| 40%  27% 13%| 8% 54%| 38% 24%|  10%
1 RECHBISHBELTVETH? 75%| 17%| 8% 0% 38%| 38% 5% 19%| 5% 50%| 20%| 25%| 29% 25%| 36%| 11%| 7%| 20%| 40%| 33%| 0% 54% 23% 23% 23%|  18%
12| THDARFHROTWVD ) ERABAN. BLEOEDVICHETHM? 83% 17% 0% 0% 81% 10% 5% 5%| 80%| 20% 0% 0% 89%| 11%| 0% 0% 80% 13% 0% 7% 92% 8% 0% 1% 2%
B HhkE FDYIPSVDLVVALEBDIEVWTTH? 83%| 17%| 0% 0% 71% 10% 14%| 5%| 55%| 35%| 10% 0O%| 54%| 25%| 11%| 11%| 27%| 60% 7% 7%| 62%| 31% 8% 9% 5%
B BLEDTECLEDN>TKNBIAN, BLEDEDVICHETH? 50% 50% 0%  0%| 48%) 43% 10%| 0%| 45%| 50% 5% 0%| 61%| 29%| 11% 0% 47%| 33% 7% 13%| 46%| 46% 8% % 2%
15| HLEDEELSHVTSNIADVETH? 58%| 42% 0%  0%| 43%) 38% 14%| 8%| 50%| 45% 5% 0%| 75%| 25%| 0% 0% 47% 33% 13% 7% 69%| 23% 8% 6% 2%
16 | ARDORIFEE2DA>TIELVWER LS EDBVETH? 75%| 25%| 0%  0%| 43%| 38% 14% 5% 30%| 65%| 5% S5%| 46%| 46% 0% 7% 47%|40% | 0% 13%| 77%| 23% 0% 4% 5%
1MADSEHShBE, TEBIKSALWTTH? 100% 0% 0% 0% 67% 14% 14% S5%| 55%| 40%| 5% 0% 61% 39% 0% 0% 53%| 33% 7% 7% 77% 23% 0% 5% 2%
18| AR RBOADSESBOATVERDRICEVETH? 67% 25% 0%  8%| 52% 14% 19%| 14%| 25%| 55%| 15% S%| 68%| 14%| 4% 14%| 60% 27% 0% 13%| 85%| 8% 0% % 1%
WELMITSNBIADPELVELST, PELVLERSICERESHBYETH? 0% 0% 33% 67%| 24%| 29%| 14% 33%| 10%| 20%| 15%| 55%| 7% 7% 39%| 14%| 33%| 33% 7% 27%| 0% 46% 0% 54% 20%|  46%
W|EDVOAOHIFHCES LESHAShZDEZBATITHTSIESTIH? 75%| 17%| 8%  0%| 48%| 38% 5% 10%| 25%| 65%| 10% 0%| 61%| 32%| 7% 0% 27%| 60% 7% 7% 31%| 62% 8% 7% 3%
it T By @ A& 65% 21%| 6% 8%| 51%| 29%| 12%| 8%| 36% 49% 10% 5%| 50%| 32% 11%| 7%| 42% 38%| 10%| 11%| 51%| 38% 6% 10% 7%




